—— Available in 4ft
—— CCT: 3000K, 3500K, 4100K, 5000K
—— Beam angle: 220°
—— Compatible with instant start and
select programmed rapid start
(parallel-wiring) electronic T8
ballasts with input voltage of
120-277V and 347V

LED481R4   7-17
Ordering Information
Item	 Ordering		  Lamp	 Lamp	 Color		  Beam	 Package
Number	 Abbreviation	 Length	 Power (W)1	 Lumens (lm)1	 Temp.	 CRI	 Angle (°)	 Quantity
75500	 LED17/T8/L48/FG/830/SUB/G7	 4ft	 17	 2100	 3000K	 82	 220	 10
75501	 LED17/T8/L48/FG/835/SUB/G7	 4ft	 17	 2100	 3500K	 82	 220	 10
75502	 LED17/T8/L48/FG/841/SUB/G7	 4ft	 17	 2200	 4100K	 82	 220	 10
75503	 LED17/T8/L48/FG/850/SUB/G7	 4ft	 17	 2200	 5000K	 82	 220	 10
1Lamp Power and Lamp Lumens rated on QHE1x32T8/UNV ISN
Please contact OSRAM SYLVANIA for additional information.
Catalog #		  Type
Project
Comments
Prepared by
Specification Data
Specifications
Energy Data
Ambient Operating Temperature: -4°F to 122°F (-20°C to 50°C)
EMI/RFI: FCC Title 47 CFR, Part 18, Non-Consumer
Lighting Data
Lumen Output: See specification table (output is dependent on operating ballast)
Lumens per Watt: Up to 112
Correlated Color Temperature (CCT): 3000K, 3500K, 4100K, 5000K
Color Rendering Index (CRI): 82
R9: Up to 21
Ordering Guide
LED	 17	 T8	 /	 L	 48	 /	 FG	 /	 8	 41	 /	 SUB	 /	 G6
LED	 Wattage	 Lamp		  Length	 48 Inches		  Frosted		  CRI 82	 Color		  SubstiTUBE® Value		  Generation
		 (QHE ISN ballast)	 Type					     Glass			   Temperature		  (Compatible LED T8 for
											          41 = 4100K		  use with instant start and
											          30 = 3000K		  select programmed rapid
											          35 = 3500K		  start - parallel wiring -T8
											          50 = 5000K		  electronic ballasts)
Specifications & Lighting Data
 	  	 Current  	 System  	 System	 System  	 No. of
Lamp*  	 Ballast  	 (Amps)  	 Power (W)  	 Lumens (lm)	 Efficacy (lm/W)	 Lamps
LED17T8/L48	 QHE1X32T8/UNV ISL  	 0.14 / 0.06	 16.5 	 1,850 	 112 	 1